
Muži Ženy Dorost 1700m

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Kuhn Franta 0 : 05 : 38 : 271 1700m Muži

2. Kuťák Tomáš 0 : 05 : 51 : 555 1700m Muži

3. Kubík Ondra 0 : 05 : 52 : 450 1700m Muži

4. Kubasa Jiří 0 : 06 : 04 : 160 1700m Muži

5. Laštůvka Martin 0 : 06 : 11 : 850 1700m Muži

6. Kostovký Petr 0 : 06 : 25 : 622 1700m Muži

7. Kuba Matyáš 0 : 06 : 38 : 480 1700m Muži

8. Vašíček Roman 0 : 06 : 41 : 363 1700m Muži

9. Paulů Blanka 0 : 06 : 54 : 703 1700m Ženy

10. Pechek František 0 : 07 : 00 : 405 1700m Muži

11. Šrůtek Standa 0 : 07 : 04 : 612 1700m Muži

12. Souček Šimon 0 : 07 : 05 : 517 1700m Muži

13. Valenta Michal 0 : 07 : 18 : 467 1700m Muži

14. Javůrek Jiří 0 : 07 : 48 : 850 1700m Muži

15. Kubasová Lea 0 : 07 : 57 : 966 1700m Ženy

16. Součková Jana 0 : 08 : 33 : 0028 1700m Ženy

17. Pechková Šárka 0 : 08 : 47 : 118 1700m Ženy

18. Friebelová Eva 0 : 09 : 50 : 276 1700m Ženy

19. Plecháček Jiří 0 : 10 : 22 : 191 1700m Muži

20. Šmída Oldřich 0 : 10 : 36 : 218 1700m Muži

21. Lanta Jiří 0 : 11 : 15 : 962 1700m Muži

Ženy

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Paulů Blanka 0 : 06 : 54 : 703 1700m Ženy

2. Kubasová Lea 0 : 07 : 57 : 966 1700m Ženy

3. Součková Jana 0 : 08 : 33 : 0028 1700m Ženy

4. Pechková Šárka 0 : 08 : 47 : 118 1700m Ženy

5. Friebelová Eva 0 : 09 : 50 : 276 1700m Ženy

Muži

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Tým Ročník Kategorie
1. Kuhn Franta 0 : 05 : 38 : 271 1700m Muži

2. Kuťák Tomáš 0 : 05 : 51 : 555 1700m Muži

3. Kubík Ondra 0 : 05 : 52 : 450 1700m Muži

4. Kubasa Jiří 0 : 06 : 04 : 160 1700m Muži

5. Laštůvka Martin 0 : 06 : 11 : 850 1700m Muži

6. Kostovký Petr 0 : 06 : 25 : 622 1700m Muži

7. Kuba Matyáš 0 : 06 : 38 : 480 1700m Muži

8. Vašíček Roman 0 : 06 : 41 : 363 1700m Muži

9. Pechek František 0 : 07 : 00 : 405 1700m Muži

10. Šrůtek Standa 0 : 07 : 04 : 612 1700m Muži

11. Souček Šimon 0 : 07 : 05 : 517 1700m Muži

12. Valenta Michal 0 : 07 : 18 : 467 1700m Muži

13. Javůrek Jiří 0 : 07 : 48 : 850 1700m Muži

14. Plecháček Jiří 0 : 10 : 22 : 191 1700m Muži

15. Šmída Oldřich 0 : 10 : 36 : 218 1700m Muži




